
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
8 

386 
277 
101 
42 
21 

988 

Class 
PGK 
PGK 
PJK 
PRO 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 

Name 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA -TONY KART 
GABRIEL MOURA -TONY KART 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN -TECHSPEED 
JONATHAN LOUIS -CRG 
GUI GOMES -TONY KART 
NICOLAS GUTH -CRG 
PIETRO SABADIN -TONY KART 

Laps 
19 
16 
9 

22 
22 
19 
7 

Best Tm 
49.553 
49.668 
50.744 
51.087 
51.414 
51.788 
53.906 

Diff 

0.115 
1.191 
1.534 
1.861 
2.235 
4.353 

Gap 

0.115 
1.076 
0.343 
0.327 
0.374 
2.118 

In Lap 
19 
6 
5 
7 

21 
15 
4 

2nd Best 
49.573 
49.680 
50.784 
51.104 
51.451 
51.824 
54.382 

2nd Lap 
12 
7 
6 

11 
22 
16 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/09/2023 13:34:14 
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4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 
PGK/PJK/PJMK 

3o TREINO 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:02:45 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

08/09/2023 14:00 


